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Fee Structure 
MEM40422 Certificate IV in Engineering Drafting 

 
Costs  
 

 
AMCA NON-Member 

 
AMCA Member 

Course Costs 
 
$17,190 per student* 
 

 
$12,650 per student* 
 

 

 
Replacement Certificate or 
Statement of Attainment 
 

$25 

Recognition of Prior 
Learning (RPL) 

Students will be charged a fee for each unit they undertake through 
recognition of prior learning. This is calculated by the total cost of the 
course minus the $1500 enrolment fee and divided by the number of units 
in the qualification. (Example. Member price for Certificate IV in 
Engineering Drafting is $12,650 - $1,500 enrolment fee = $11,150 /15 units 
= $743.34 per unit). 

 

Payment Schedule 
MEM40422 Certificate IV in Engineering Drafting 

 
Member Status  
 

AMCA NON-Member AMCA Member 

 
Enrolment Fee 
 

$1,500 (Non-Refundable Deposit) ** $1,500 (Non-Refundable Deposit) ** 

Invoiced Per Unit 
- 50% at the 

commencement  
- 50% on completion 

 
$1.046 x 15 Units  
 

 
$743 x 15 Units 
 

TOTALS 
 
$17,190 per student* 
 

 
$12,650 per student* 
 

*Paid by Employers 
**Please refer to the AMCA Refund and Cancellation Policy  
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Fee Structure 
BSB40920 Certificate IV in Project Management Practice   

 
Costs  
 

AMCA NON-Member AMCA Member 

Course Costs $6,655 per student* 
 
$4,895 per student* 
 

 

 
Replacement Certificate 
or Statement of 
Attainment 
 

$25 

Recognition of Prior 
Learning (RPL) 

Students will be charged a fee for each unit they undertake through 
recognition of prior learning. This is calculated by the total cost of the course 
minus the $1500 enrolment fee and divided by the number of units in the 
qualification. (Example. Member price for Certificate IV in Project 
Management Practice is $4,895 - $1,500 enrolment fee = $3,395 / 9 units = 
$377.20 per unit). 

 

Payment Schedule 
BSB40920 Certificate IV in Project Management Practice   

 
Member Status  
 

AMCA NON-Member AMCA Member 

 
Enrolment Fee 
 

$1,500 (Non-Refundable Deposit) ** $1,500 (Non-Refundable Deposit) ** 

Invoiced Per Unit 
- 50% at the 

commencement  
- 50% on completion 

$573 x 9 units $377 x 9 Units 

 
TOTALS 
 

$6,655 per student* $4,895 per student* 

 

*Paid by Employers 
**Please refer to the AMCA Refund and Cancellation Policy  
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Fee Structure 
BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management   

 
Costs  
 

AMCA NON-Member AMCA Member 

Course Costs $10,295 per student* 
 
$7,920* per student* 
 

 

 
Replacement Certificate 
or Statement of 
Attainment 
 

$25 

Recognition of Prior 
Learning (RPL) 

Students will be charged a fee for each unit they undertake through 
recognition of prior learning. This is calculated by the total cost of the course 
minus the $1500 enrolment fee and divided by the number of units in the 
qualification. (Example. Member price for Diploma in Project Management is 
$7,920 - $1,500 enrolment fee = $6,420 / 12 units = $535 per unit). 

 

Payment Schedule 
BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management   

 
Member Status  
 

AMCA NON-Member AMCA Member 

 
Enrolment Fee 
 

$1,500 (Non-Refundable Deposit) ** $1,500 (Non-Refundable Deposit) ** 

Invoiced Per Unit 
-  50% at the 

commencement  
- 50% on completion 

$733 x 12 units $535 x 12 units 

TOTALS $10,295 per student* $7,920 per student* 

 

*Paid by Employers 
**Please refer to the AMCA Refund and Cancellation Policy  
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